ROCHEST&R
HILLS

MICHIGAN

Rochester Hills

Legislation Details (With Text)

1000 Rochester Hills Dr
Rochester Hills, MI 48309
(248) 656-4600

Home Page:

www.rochesterhills.org

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

2008-0133 Version: 2

Administration
3/17/2008

Dissolution of GSAB Stewardship & Advocacy Sub-Committee

Status: Passed
In control:
Final action: 3/28/2017

Committees & Commissions, Green Space

Green Space Advisory Board

Attachments: 1. Resolution (Draft).pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/28/2017 2 Green Space Advisory Board Approved Pass
4/26/2016 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
3/22/2016 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
2/23/2016 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
1/26/2016 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
12/8/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
11/10/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
10/27/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
9/22/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
7/28/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
6/23/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
5/26/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
4/28/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
3/24/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
1/27/2015 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
10/28/2014 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
9/23/2014 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
7/22/2014 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
5/27/2014 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
4/22/2014 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
3/25/2014 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
1/28/2014 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
12/10/2013 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
11/12/2013 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
Rochester Hills Page 1 of 3 Printed on 4/29/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2008-0133, Version: 2

10/22/2013
9/24/2013
8/27/2013
7/23/2013
6/25/2013
4/23/2013
3/26/2013
2/26/2013
12/11/2012
11/13/2012
10/23/2012
10/9/2012
8/28/2012
6/26/2012
4/24/2012
3/27/2012
2/28/2012
1/24/2012
12/13/2011
11/15/2011
9/27/2011
8/23/2011
6/28/2011
5/24/2011
4/26/2011
1/25/2011
12/14/2010
10/26/2010
8/24/2010
7/27/2010
5/25/2010
3/23/2010
2/23/2010
1/26/2010
10/27/2009
9/22/2009
8/25/2009

Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board
Green Space Advisory Board

Green Space Advisory Board

Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed
Discussed

Discussed

Rochester Hills

Page 2 of 3

Printed on 4/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2008-0133, Version: 2

6/23/2009 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
5/26/2009 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
4/28/2009 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
3/24/2009 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
2/24/2009 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
1/27/2009 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
12/16/2008 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
11/18/2008 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
10/28/2008 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
9/2/2008 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
7/22/2008 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
6/24/2008 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
5/27/2008 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
4/22/2008 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed
3/25/2008 1 Green Space Advisory Board Discussed

Dissolution of GSAB Stewardship & Advocacy Sub-Committee

Whereas, the Green Space Advisory Board Bylaws, under Section X, authorizes sub-committee management;
and

Whereas, the GSAB Stewardship & Advocacy Sub-Committee has fulfilled its original mission; and

Furthermore, dissolution of this sub-committee does not affect any individual members' capacity as a volunteer
for current or future Green Space Advisory Board functions.

The Green Space Advisory Board resolves to dissolve the GSAB Stewardship & Advocacy Sub-Committee
effective immediately.

Rochester Hills Page 3 of 3 Printed on 4/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

