

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2008-0133 Version: 2

Type: Administration Status: Passed

File created: 3/17/2008 In control: Green Space Advisory Board

On agenda: Final action: 3/28/2017

Title: Dissolution of GSAB Stewardship & Advocacy Sub-Committee

Sponsors:

Indexes: Committees & Commissions, Green Space

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution (Draft).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/28/2017	2	Green Space Advisory Board	Approved	Pass
4/26/2016	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
3/22/2016	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
2/23/2016	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
1/26/2016	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
12/8/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
11/10/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
10/27/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
9/22/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
7/28/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
6/23/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
5/26/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
4/28/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
3/24/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
1/27/2015	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
10/28/2014	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
9/23/2014	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
7/22/2014	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
5/27/2014	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
4/22/2014	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
3/25/2014	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
1/28/2014	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
12/10/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	
11/12/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed	

File #:	2008-0133,	Version:	2
---------	------------	----------	---

_				
	10/22/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	9/24/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	8/27/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	7/23/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	6/25/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	4/23/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	3/26/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	2/26/2013	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	12/11/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	11/13/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	10/23/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	10/9/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	8/28/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	6/26/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	4/24/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	3/27/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	2/28/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	1/24/2012	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	12/13/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	11/15/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	9/27/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	8/23/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	6/28/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	5/24/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	4/26/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	1/25/2011	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	12/14/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	10/26/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	8/24/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	7/27/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	5/25/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	3/23/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	2/23/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	1/26/2010	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	10/27/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	9/22/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
	8/25/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed

File #: 2008-0133, Version: 2

6/23/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
5/26/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
4/28/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
3/24/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
2/24/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
1/27/2009	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
12/16/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
11/18/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
10/28/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
9/2/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
7/22/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
6/24/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
5/27/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
4/22/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed
3/25/2008	1	Green Space Advisory Board	Discussed

Dissolution of GSAB Stewardship & Advocacy Sub-Committee

Whereas, the Green Space Advisory Board Bylaws, under Section X, authorizes sub-committee management; and

Whereas, the GSAB Stewardship & Advocacy Sub-Committee has fulfilled its original mission; and

Furthermore, dissolution of this sub-committee does not affect any individual members' capacity as a volunteer for current or future Green Space Advisory Board functions.

The Green Space Advisory Board resolves to dissolve the GSAB Stewardship & Advocacy Sub-Committee effective immediately.